
1-2148608-0 

Products 

North America ,, 

TE CONNECTIVITY (TE) 

CIA, QSFP MPO- MPO, DUPLEX, 8F, OM3, 
10m 

1-2148608-0 
TE lntornal Numbor: 1-2148608-0 

Nor rP\tiPwPrl fnr RnHS C:nmoli;:incP 

Industries & 
Solutions 

Search • • 

SAVE TO LIST 

Contact us to request pricing, availability and customization options. 
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